
Mini Meet 1

2024-10-20

Event 1 Open Mixed 25 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 2 YAN Hukai (164) Rapid 00:28.40

2 1 3 KUANG Jolie (215) Rapid 00:28.87

3 5 5 MCHARDY Isaac (494) DELTA 00:29.55

4 6 5 GARCES Derek (598) DELTA 00:29.60

5 3 3 NGO Austin (244) Rapid 00:30.39

6 3 6 QIN Ethan (028) Rapid 00:30.65

7 5 8 FARY Bryce (685) Rapid 00:30.78

8 3 4 LAM Noah  (827) Rapid 00:31.13

9 5 6 KAUR Sehaj (517) DELTA 00:31.22

10 6 4 DHILLON Arvin (514) DELTA 00:31.98

11 2 5 NG Chloe (951) Rapid 00:33.16

12 2 6 HO Marcus  (549) Rapid 00:33.53

13 5 3 RAI Amrit (948) DELTA 00:33.72

14 5 1 AYWAL Ayden (306) Rapid 00:33.77

15 3 8 LU Leora (194) Rapid 00:34.44

16 6 3 KHAIRA Amara (184) DELTA 00:35.15

17 1 4 METROPOLIT  Grace (788) Rapid 00:35.53

18 5 7 ALOISI Giulio (890) Rapid 00:37.58

19 5 4 MCHARDY Ellia (300) DELTA 00:37.69

20 2 2 TSANG Raiden  (080) Rapid 00:38.95

21 6 6 KAINTH Mayva (627) DELTA 00:41.66

22 6 8 LI Silas (983) DELTA 00:42.57

23 6 2 KAUFMAN PJ    (Preston) (125) DELTA 00:42.81

24 3 1 LI Olivia  (542) Rapid 00:43.79

25 5 2 NAGER Dhylan (954) DELTA 00:43.86

26 6 1 LI Curtis (027) DELTA 00:49.62

Event 2 Open Mixed 50 M Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 5 YAU Bella (202) Rapid 00:56.65

2 4 7 WANG Shawn (383) Rapid 00:57.27

3 4 3 METROPOLIT  Wesley (693) Rapid 00:57.49

4 6 4 CAMPBELL  Celia (035) RIDGE 00:57.56

5 3 1 MARQUARDT Kyra (970) Rapid 00:59.94

6 1 4 XU Yimi (960) Rapid 01:00.66

7 1 2 POLLOCK Bruce (320) Rapid 01:01.08

8 3 2 IP Hilary  (400) Rapid 01:01.44

9 4 8 ZHANG luke (132) Rapid 01:01.83

10 2 5 ROTH Brooklyn (607) Rapid 01:02.59

11 1 6 WU MuQiao  (362) Rapid 01:03.11

12 2 6 TAO Yexi (297) Rapid 01:04.84

13 1 3 VIVEKANANDAN Ariya (602) Rapid 01:04.91

14 5 6 DAY Bowen (395) Rapid 01:05.49

15 2 3 SHEN Isabelle (460) Rapid 01:05.93

16 2 2 TSANG Arianna (084) Rapid 01:06.06



Mini Meet 1

2024-10-20

Event 2 Open Mixed 50 M Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

17 5 8 KO Kaiden (922) Rapid 01:06.12

18 3 3 HONG JIAYUE (Joy) (430) Rapid 01:06.19

19 6 6 GUZAK Tayla (333) RIDGE 01:06.63

20 6 5 DIONISIO BRIELLE AMARIA (958) RIDGE 01:07.45

21 4 6 SZETO Isaac (879) Rapid 01:07.62

22 3 5 BURNS Mattea (618) Rapid 01:08.19

23 7 8 ASKARIAN Mylene (308) RIDGE 01:08.23

24 5 3 CHONG Nicholas (465) Rapid 01:08.34

25 5 5 CHESTERS Ryan  (747) Rapid 01:08.81

26 4 1 YUAN Jerry  (714) Rapid 01:09.16

27 2 4 ROTH Makena (836) Rapid 01:09.87

28 6 7 LAGAMAO Janikka (591) RIDGE 01:10.01

29 5 2 FERNANDEZ Geoffrey (034) Rapid 01:10.12

30 3 7 LUAN Kathy (001) Rapid 01:10.34

31 1 7 ZHAO JACINDA (118) Rapid 01:10.58

32 7 5 ABDELLA Gavan (171) RIDGE 01:11.26

33 3 4 BRAVO Naia (433) Rapid 01:11.82

34 3 8 ROSS Mila (903) Rapid 01:12.65

35 4 4 LENG Eric (735) Rapid 01:12.69

36 7 3 BHARWANI  Noah (981) RIDGE 01:15.74

37 2 7 TSANG Leona (382) Rapid 01:15.88

38 4 5 LI Yike (702) Rapid 01:16.19

39 4 2 TSANG Karson (095) Rapid 01:17.09

40 5 1 HUANG Brian (385) Rapid 01:19.91

41 5 7 HO Sheldon  (159) Rapid 01:20.69

42 5 4 YADLAPATI Advitha (842) RIDGE 01:22.08

43 6 1 NOEL Giselle (577) RIDGE 01:22.40

44 6 2 HARWOOD Morgan (480) RIDGE 01:22.60

45 1 1 HEHAR Himmit (612) RIDGE 01:22.61

46 7 1 DE MESA Alistair (637) RIDGE 01:28.08

47 7 2 BRAR Aidan (793) RIDGE 01:30.62

Event 3 Open Mixed 50 M Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 5 DOWLING Cailee (592) Rapid 00:50.08

2 1 4 ZHANG Olivia (223) Rapid 00:53.28

3 4 8 ONG Rory (861) Rapid 00:53.54

4 2 7 LEE Emma (058) Rapid 00:53.81

5 4 5 CHAK Elon  (032) Rapid 00:54.09

6 3 3 TSANG Jayden Ho-Hin (784) Rapid 00:55.27

7 3 6 YEE Ethan (024) Rapid 00:55.40

8 2 2 HUNT Miyuki (691) Rapid 00:55.81

9 2 1 LEE Kate (014) Rapid 00:56.22

10 3 8 CHENG Ella (875) Rapid 00:56.23

11 4 1 ONG Nolan (387) Rapid 00:56.38



Mini Meet 1

2024-10-20

Event 3 Open Mixed 50 M Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

12 1 3 MORRIS Joelle  (554) Rapid 00:56.53

13 4 7 LYU Christopher  (496) Rapid 00:56.91

14 3 5 TAM Felix  (986) Rapid 00:57.12

15 2 6 HONG JIAXIN (Ariel) (751) Rapid 00:57.28

16 1 7 YU yue（Sunny） (102) Rapid 00:58.05

17 2 4 CHENG Tabitha (256) Rapid 00:58.23

18 5 6 PAVICIC Ema (432) RIDGE 00:58.29

19 1 2 LU  Alex (509) Rapid 00:59.15

20 1 5 ZHAO Adrian (912) Rapid 01:00.98

21 4 3 CHOW Jordan  (019) Rapid 01:01.29

22 3 4 OYE Takahiro (505) Rapid 01:02.80

23 1 6 XU Lilian (305) Rapid 01:03.34

24 3 2 YEW Maximus (808) Rapid 01:03.43

25 4 2 LENG David (739) Rapid 01:03.68

26 6 1 KLAIR Ansh (915) RIDGE 01:05.62

27 6 6 GANGOSO Emily  (099) DELTA 01:05.99

28 3 7 YU Richard (112) Rapid 01:06.24

29 6 2 HASHEMI Adrian (755) RIDGE 01:06.39

30 2 3 FENG Joyce (753) Rapid 01:07.26

31 4 4 WALTON Peyton  (550) RIDGE 01:07.30

32 5 8 TANG  Emma (001) RIDGE 01:07.87

33 5 5 BHARWANI  Jayden (149) RIDGE 01:08.39

34 3 1 ZHANG Cyrus (552) Rapid 01:08.48

35 1 1 QIU Jackson  (357) Rapid 01:10.47

36 2 8 ZHANG Christopher (212) Rapid 01:10.91

37 4 6 CHOW  Kurtis  (255) Rapid 01:11.13

38 5 3 GRYGORENKO Pavlo (966) RIDGE 01:17.25

39 6 7 LARKMAN Eli (256) RIDGE 01:18.77

40 6 3 ZHANG Jayden (496) DELTA 01:28.09

Event 4 Open Mixed 100 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 YU Matthew (234) Rapid 01:40.08

2 2 7 ADREKAR Viren (935) Rapid 01:43.06

3 1 5 CHAN Hoi Ching Elly (792) Rapid 01:43.07

4 2 2 WIMALARATHNE Risika (067) DELTA 01:50.44

5 1 3 CHEUNG Miffie (697) Rapid 01:54.43

6 1 7 ZHOU Julie (287) Rapid 01:55.95

7 1 2 YANG Kiki (469) Rapid 01:56.95

8 2 8 YU James (977) Rapid 01:57.08

9 2 5 ALEXANDER Thaydian (507) DELTA 02:08.47

10 3 4 DADWAL Tej (158) DELTA 02:15.81

11 2 6 STIELOW Kazuho (036) DELTA 02:17.94

12 3 1 SINGHAL Kaira (143) DELTA 02:26.12

13 2 3 BIHAL TANROOP (368) DELTA 02:26.35



Mini Meet 1

2024-10-20

Event 4 Open Mixed 100 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

14 2 4 GOSAL Guransh  (653) DELTA 02:26.79

15 3 2 JIMENEZ Samantha Angel (045) DELTA 02:30.26

16 3 8 YANG Laura (685) DELTA 02:31.01

17 3 7 LEE Samantha (661) DELTA 02:46.28

Event 5 Open Mixed 25 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 KUANG Jolie (215) Rapid 00:26.59

2 3 6 KAUR Sehaj (517) DELTA 00:29.47

3 1 5 NG Chloe (951) Rapid 00:30.65

4 4 5 GARCES Derek (598) DELTA 00:32.40

5 1 4 METROPOLIT  Grace (788) Rapid 00:32.56

6 2 6 QIN Ethan (028) Rapid 00:33.08

7 4 8 LI Silas (983) DELTA 00:33.23

8 2 3 NGO Austin (244) Rapid 00:34.19

9 1 6 HO Marcus  (549) Rapid 00:35.61

10 3 7 ALOISI Giulio (890) Rapid 00:35.93

11 2 2 YAN Hukai (164) Rapid 00:37.03

12 2 8 LU Leora (194) Rapid 00:37.46

13 3 1 AYWAL Ayden (306) Rapid 00:38.55

14 3 8 FARY Bryce (685) Rapid 00:38.64

15 4 3 KHAIRA Amara (184) DELTA 00:39.28

15 2 4 LAM Noah  (827) Rapid 00:39.28

17 4 1 LI Curtis (027) DELTA 00:40.03

18 3 5 MCHARDY Isaac (494) DELTA 00:40.62

19 2 1 LI Olivia  (542) Rapid 00:40.89

20 3 4 MCHARDY Ellia (300) DELTA 00:41.91

21 3 2 NAGER Dhylan (954) DELTA 00:42.66

22 3 3 RAI Amrit (948) DELTA 00:42.86

23 1 2 TSANG Raiden  (080) Rapid 00:43.51

24 4 6 KAINTH Mayva (627) DELTA 00:43.88

25 4 2 KAUFMAN PJ    (Preston) (125) DELTA 00:45.72

26 4 4 DHILLON Arvin (514) DELTA 00:52.33

Event 6 Open Mixed 50 M Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 6 TAO Yexi (297) Rapid 01:00.08

2 2 3 SHEN Isabelle (460) Rapid 01:03.24

3 1 5 YAU Bella (202) Rapid 01:09.60

4 3 3 HONG JIAYUE (Joy) (430) Rapid 01:10.60

5 1 4 XU Yimi (960) Rapid 01:11.25

6 2 2 TSANG Arianna (084) Rapid 01:12.48

7 7 5 ABDELLA Gavan (171) RIDGE 01:12.87



Mini Meet 1

2024-10-20

Event 6 Open Mixed 50 M Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

8 1 3 VIVEKANANDAN Ariya (602) Rapid 01:15.15

9 4 8 ZHANG luke (132) Rapid 01:15.55

10 5 1 HUANG Brian (385) Rapid 01:15.73

11 3 5 BURNS Mattea (618) Rapid 01:16.17

12 4 3 METROPOLIT  Wesley (693) Rapid 01:18.07

13 3 8 ROSS Mila (903) Rapid 01:19.51

14 3 2 IP Hilary  (400) Rapid 01:19.55

15 6 4 CAMPBELL  Celia (035) RIDGE 01:20.00

16 1 2 POLLOCK Bruce (320) Rapid 01:20.58

17 4 4 LENG Eric (735) Rapid 01:21.88

18 1 6 WU MuQiao  (362) Rapid 01:22.73

19 6 2 HARWOOD Morgan (480) RIDGE 01:24.04

20 4 7 WANG Shawn (383) Rapid 01:24.35

21 7 8 ASKARIAN Mylene (308) RIDGE 01:24.47

22 5 3 CHONG Nicholas (465) Rapid 01:27.71

23 4 2 TSANG Karson (095) Rapid 01:28.89

24 3 1 MARQUARDT Kyra (970) Rapid 01:30.26

25 5 6 DAY Bowen (395) Rapid 01:30.73

26 2 4 ROTH Makena (836) Rapid 01:33.65

27 6 6 GUZAK Tayla (333) RIDGE 01:33.99

28 4 6 SZETO Isaac (879) Rapid 01:34.01

29 3 7 LUAN Kathy (001) Rapid 01:34.31

30 5 2 FERNANDEZ Geoffrey (034) Rapid 01:35.29

31 2 5 ROTH Brooklyn (607) Rapid 01:35.66

32 5 8 KO Kaiden (922) Rapid 01:36.82

33 6 7 LAGAMAO Janikka (591) RIDGE 01:36.98

34 3 4 BRAVO Naia (433) Rapid 01:38.01

35 4 5 LI Yike (702) Rapid 01:38.80

36 6 1 NOEL Giselle (577) RIDGE 01:39.61

37 4 1 YUAN Jerry  (714) Rapid 01:39.91

38 5 7 HO Sheldon  (159) Rapid 01:42.96

39 6 5 DIONISIO BRIELLE AMARIA (958) RIDGE 01:43.70

40 2 7 TSANG Leona (382) Rapid 01:44.23

41 7 1 DE MESA Alistair (637) RIDGE 01:44.24

42 5 4 YADLAPATI Advitha (842) RIDGE 01:46.17

43 1 1 HEHAR Himmit (612) RIDGE 01:46.92

44 5 5 CHESTERS Ryan  (747) Rapid 01:46.98

45 1 7 ZHAO JACINDA (118) Rapid 01:53.03

46 7 3 BHARWANI  Noah (981) RIDGE 01:53.16

47 7 2 BRAR Aidan (793) RIDGE 02:15.33

Event 7 Open Mixed 50 M Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 4 8 ONG Rory (861) Rapid 01:02.23

2 4 1 ONG Nolan (387) Rapid 01:02.93



Mini Meet 1

2024-10-20

Event 7 Open Mixed 50 M Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

3 3 6 YEE Ethan (024) Rapid 01:04.26

4 1 7 YU yue（Sunny） (102) Rapid 01:04.62

5 2 7 LEE Emma (058) Rapid 01:05.02

6 2 1 LEE Kate (014) Rapid 01:06.51

7 4 2 LENG David (739) Rapid 01:08.32

8 3 3 TSANG Jayden Ho-Hin (784) Rapid 01:08.56

9 3 2 YEW Maximus (808) Rapid 01:09.61

10 2 2 HUNT Miyuki (691) Rapid 01:10.45

11 4 5 CHAK Elon  (032) Rapid 01:10.54

12 2 6 HONG JIAXIN (Ariel) (751) Rapid 01:11.65

13 1 4 ZHANG Olivia (223) Rapid 01:11.87

14 1 6 XU Lilian (305) Rapid 01:12.67

15 2 5 DOWLING Cailee (592) Rapid 01:12.89

16 4 7 LYU Christopher  (496) Rapid 01:14.61

17 2 4 CHENG Tabitha (256) Rapid 01:15.26

18 3 8 CHENG Ella (875) Rapid 01:17.46

19 3 4 OYE Takahiro (505) Rapid 01:18.61

20 1 1 QIU Jackson  (357) Rapid 01:18.62

21 4 6 CHOW  Kurtis  (255) Rapid 01:18.66

22 1 3 MORRIS Joelle  (554) Rapid 01:21.30

23 2 8 ZHANG Christopher (212) Rapid 01:21.66

24 3 1 ZHANG Cyrus (552) Rapid 01:22.04

25 1 5 ZHAO Adrian (912) Rapid 01:22.31

26 2 3 FENG Joyce (753) Rapid 01:22.54

27 1 2 LU  Alex (509) Rapid 01:23.00

28 4 3 CHOW Jordan  (019) Rapid 01:23.76

29 3 7 YU Richard (112) Rapid 01:24.25

30 5 8 TANG  Emma (001) RIDGE 01:28.06

31 6 2 HASHEMI Adrian (755) RIDGE 01:29.87

32 5 3 GRYGORENKO Pavlo (966) RIDGE 01:31.06

33 3 5 TAM Felix  (986) Rapid 01:35.15

34 6 3 ZHANG Jayden (496) DELTA 01:45.89

35 5 5 BHARWANI  Jayden (149) RIDGE 01:50.39

36 5 6 PAVICIC Ema (432) RIDGE 01:51.89

37 6 1 KLAIR Ansh (915) RIDGE 02:02.77

38 6 7 LARKMAN Eli (256) RIDGE 02:06.74

39 4 4 WALTON Peyton  (550) RIDGE 02:06.75

40 6 6 GANGOSO Emily  (099) DELTA 02:21.73

Event 8 Open Mixed 50 M Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 CHEUNG Miffie (697) Rapid 01:08.51

2 1 4 YU Matthew (234) Rapid 01:10.46

3 2 2 WIMALARATHNE Risika (067) DELTA 01:10.86

4 1 5 CHAN Hoi Ching Elly (792) Rapid 01:10.93



Mini Meet 1

2024-10-20

Event 8 Open Mixed 50 M Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

5 2 7 ADREKAR Viren (935) Rapid 01:15.09

6 1 7 ZHOU Julie (287) Rapid 01:17.07

7 1 2 YANG Kiki (469) Rapid 01:17.13

8 2 8 YU James (977) Rapid 01:21.27

9 3 1 SINGHAL Kaira (143) DELTA 01:24.21

10 3 4 DADWAL Tej (158) DELTA 01:24.68

11 2 5 ALEXANDER Thaydian (507) DELTA 01:30.17

12 2 4 GOSAL Guransh  (653) DELTA 01:31.45

13 2 3 BIHAL TANROOP (368) DELTA 01:31.66

14 3 8 YANG Laura (685) DELTA 01:32.22

15 3 2 JIMENEZ Samantha Angel (045) DELTA 01:32.91

16 2 6 STIELOW Kazuho (036) DELTA 01:34.13

17 3 7 LEE Samantha (661) DELTA 01:34.31

Event 9 Open Mixed 25 M Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 KUANG Jolie (215) Rapid 00:29.74

2 2 8 LU Leora (194) Rapid 00:29.82

3 3 6 KAUR Sehaj (517) DELTA 00:31.00

4 4 4 DHILLON Arvin (514) DELTA 00:31.76

5 3 7 ALOISI Giulio (890) Rapid 00:31.77

6 1 5 NG Chloe (951) Rapid 00:32.30

7 2 3 NGO Austin (244) Rapid 00:33.45

8 4 8 LI Silas (983) DELTA 00:33.73

9 3 5 MCHARDY Isaac (494) DELTA 00:33.80

10 4 5 GARCES Derek (598) DELTA 00:34.42

11 3 1 AYWAL Ayden (306) Rapid 00:34.44

12 2 6 QIN Ethan (028) Rapid 00:34.53

13 1 2 TSANG Raiden  (080) Rapid 00:34.94

14 3 3 RAI Amrit (948) DELTA 00:34.97

15 2 4 LAM Noah  (827) Rapid 00:35.49

16 4 3 KHAIRA Amara (184) DELTA 00:36.12

17 2 2 YAN Hukai (164) Rapid 00:36.87

18 3 2 NAGER Dhylan (954) DELTA 00:37.14

19 3 8 FARY Bryce (685) Rapid 00:39.11

20 2 1 LI Olivia  (542) Rapid 00:40.94

21 3 4 MCHARDY Ellia (300) DELTA 00:41.61

22 4 2 KAUFMAN PJ    (Preston) (125) DELTA 00:42.06

23 1 6 HO Marcus  (549) Rapid 00:42.64

24 4 6 KAINTH Mayva (627) DELTA 00:42.82

25 4 1 LI Curtis (027) DELTA 00:45.19

26 1 4 METROPOLIT  Grace (788) Rapid 00:46.45



Mini Meet 1

2024-10-20

Event 10 Open Mixed 50 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 6 TAO Yexi (297) Rapid 00:53.04

2 3 5 BURNS Mattea (618) Rapid 00:53.17

3 4 5 LI Yike (702) Rapid 00:54.79

4 7 5 ABDELLA Gavan (171) RIDGE 00:55.38

5 4 3 METROPOLIT  Wesley (693) Rapid 00:55.74

6 1 3 VIVEKANANDAN Ariya (602) Rapid 00:55.98

7 5 2 FERNANDEZ Geoffrey (034) Rapid 00:56.16

8 3 1 MARQUARDT Kyra (970) Rapid 00:56.30

9 1 5 YAU Bella (202) Rapid 00:57.42

10 6 4 CAMPBELL  Celia (035) RIDGE 00:57.58

11 5 8 KO Kaiden (922) Rapid 00:58.77

12 2 3 SHEN Isabelle (460) Rapid 00:58.86

13 3 3 HONG JIAYUE (Joy) (430) Rapid 00:59.32

14 3 2 IP Hilary  (400) Rapid 00:59.41

15 4 7 WANG Shawn (383) Rapid 01:00.08

16 1 4 XU Yimi (960) Rapid 01:00.19

17 6 7 LAGAMAO Janikka (591) RIDGE 01:00.25

18 4 8 ZHANG luke (132) Rapid 01:00.73

19 3 8 ROSS Mila (903) Rapid 01:01.06

20 1 6 WU MuQiao  (362) Rapid 01:01.31

21 2 5 ROTH Brooklyn (607) Rapid 01:01.69

22 4 1 YUAN Jerry  (714) Rapid 01:02.23

23 5 3 CHONG Nicholas (465) Rapid 01:02.44

24 2 2 TSANG Arianna (084) Rapid 01:02.95

25 7 8 ASKARIAN Mylene (308) RIDGE 01:03.11

26 2 4 ROTH Makena (836) Rapid 01:04.43

27 4 6 SZETO Isaac (879) Rapid 01:04.58

28 6 6 GUZAK Tayla (333) RIDGE 01:05.89

29 2 7 TSANG Leona (382) Rapid 01:06.65

30 5 6 DAY Bowen (395) Rapid 01:06.85

31 5 1 HUANG Brian (385) Rapid 01:07.09

32 3 7 LUAN Kathy (001) Rapid 01:07.38

33 6 2 HARWOOD Morgan (480) RIDGE 01:07.75

34 7 2 BRAR Aidan (793) RIDGE 01:07.86

35 3 4 BRAVO Naia (433) Rapid 01:10.29

36 5 5 CHESTERS Ryan  (747) Rapid 01:10.87

37 4 4 LENG Eric (735) Rapid 01:11.08

38 6 5 DIONISIO BRIELLE AMARIA (958) RIDGE 01:13.37

39 6 1 NOEL Giselle (577) RIDGE 01:17.17

40 1 7 ZHAO JACINDA (118) Rapid 01:17.89

41 5 7 HO Sheldon  (159) Rapid 01:23.45

42 7 3 BHARWANI  Noah (981) RIDGE 01:24.21

43 4 2 TSANG Karson (095) Rapid 01:24.38

44 5 4 YADLAPATI Advitha (842) RIDGE 01:27.45

45 1 1 HEHAR Himmit (612) RIDGE 01:28.31

46 7 1 DE MESA Alistair (637) RIDGE 01:32.57



Mini Meet 1

2024-10-20

Event 11 Open Mixed 50 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 4 8 ONG Rory (861) Rapid 00:39.58

2 2 7 LEE Emma (058) Rapid 00:44.03

3 3 6 YEE Ethan (024) Rapid 00:44.96

4 2 5 DOWLING Cailee (592) Rapid 00:46.69

5 2 2 HUNT Miyuki (691) Rapid 00:47.09

6 5 6 PAVICIC Ema (432) RIDGE 00:47.18

7 2 1 LEE Kate (014) Rapid 00:48.39

8 4 1 ONG Nolan (387) Rapid 00:48.42

8 3 3 TSANG Jayden Ho-Hin (784) Rapid 00:48.42

10 2 4 CHENG Tabitha (256) Rapid 00:48.90

11 3 2 YEW Maximus (808) Rapid 00:49.16

12 4 7 LYU Christopher  (496) Rapid 00:50.04

13 1 1 QIU Jackson  (357) Rapid 00:50.54

14 4 3 CHOW Jordan  (019) Rapid 00:51.04

15 3 1 ZHANG Cyrus (552) Rapid 00:51.27

16 4 5 CHAK Elon  (032) Rapid 00:51.57

17 1 2 LU  Alex (509) Rapid 00:51.79

18 1 4 ZHANG Olivia (223) Rapid 00:52.18

19 1 5 ZHAO Adrian (912) Rapid 00:52.90

20 3 5 TAM Felix  (986) Rapid 00:53.05

21 3 4 OYE Takahiro (505) Rapid 00:53.36

22 6 6 GANGOSO Emily  (099) DELTA 00:53.44

23 1 3 MORRIS Joelle  (554) Rapid 00:54.02

24 5 8 TANG  Emma (001) RIDGE 00:54.28

25 3 8 CHENG Ella (875) Rapid 00:54.32

26 3 7 YU Richard (112) Rapid 00:55.92

27 4 6 CHOW  Kurtis  (255) Rapid 00:56.78

28 6 1 KLAIR Ansh (915) RIDGE 00:57.18

29 1 7 YU yue（Sunny） (102) Rapid 00:58.47

30 2 6 HONG JIAXIN (Ariel) (751) Rapid 00:58.51

31 6 2 HASHEMI Adrian (755) RIDGE 00:59.41

32 4 4 WALTON Peyton  (550) RIDGE 01:00.11

33 4 2 LENG David (739) Rapid 01:02.14

34 5 5 BHARWANI  Jayden (149) RIDGE 01:05.00

35 1 6 XU Lilian (305) Rapid 01:05.28

36 6 3 ZHANG Jayden (496) DELTA 01:05.69

37 2 3 FENG Joyce (753) Rapid 01:12.00

38 6 7 LARKMAN Eli (256) RIDGE 01:15.79

39 5 3 GRYGORENKO Pavlo (966) RIDGE 01:16.26

40 2 8 ZHANG Christopher (212) Rapid 01:20.36

Event 12 Open Mixed 100 M IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 YU Matthew (234) Rapid 02:01.07

2 2 7 ADREKAR Viren (935) Rapid 02:05.95



Mini Meet 1
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Event 12 Open Mixed 100 M IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

3 1 2 YANG Kiki (469) Rapid 02:07.24

4 1 5 CHAN Hoi Ching Elly (792) Rapid 02:11.26

5 1 3 CHEUNG Miffie (697) Rapid 02:13.68

6 1 7 ZHOU Julie (287) Rapid 02:14.45

7 2 8 YU James (977) Rapid 02:18.15

8 3 4 DADWAL Tej (158) DELTA 02:18.64

9 2 2 WIMALARATHNE Risika (067) DELTA 02:23.83

10 2 5 ALEXANDER Thaydian (507) DELTA 02:24.82

11 2 3 BIHAL TANROOP (368) DELTA 02:31.79

12 2 6 STIELOW Kazuho (036) DELTA 02:33.02

13 2 4 GOSAL Guransh  (653) DELTA 02:33.62

14 3 2 JIMENEZ Samantha Angel (045) DELTA 02:40.18

15 3 1 SINGHAL Kaira (143) DELTA 02:44.40

16 3 7 LEE Samantha (661) DELTA 02:49.02

17 3 8 YANG Laura (685) DELTA 02:51.99


